
 

 

 
 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS   
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

Held at 7:00PM 
2024 

 

The Zoning Board of Appeals Commission of the City of Wixom will hold its regular meetings in 
2024 in the Council Chambers located at:  Wixom City Hall, 49045 Pontiac Trail, Wixom, Michigan 
48393. 
 

JANUARY JULY 
Monday, January 8        - Regular Meeting Monday, July 8            - Regular Meeting 
  

FEBRUARY AUGUST 
Monday, February 12    - Regular Meeting Monday, August 12  - Regular Meeting  
 

MARCH SEPTEMBER 
Monday, March 11         - Regular Meeting Monday, September 9        - Regular Meeting 
  

APRIL OCTOBER 
Monday, April 8              - Regular Meeting Monday, October 14      - Regular Meeting 
  

MAY NOVEMBER 
Monday, May 13              - Regular Meeting Wednesday, November 13  - Regular Meeting* 
  

JUNE DECEMBER 
Monday, June 10             - Regular Meeting Monday, December 9     - Regular Meeting 
 

 
*Denotes a change in the regular meeting schedule for the Zoning Board of Appeals Commission.  
Zoning Board of Appeals Commission meetings are usually held the 2nd Monday of the month.  
All meetings are open to the public.  
 
Note:  This schedule is subject to change.  Also, anyone planning to attend the meeting who has a need of 
special assistance under the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) is asked to contact the Construction and 
Development Services Department at 248.624.0880.  Staff will be pleased to make the necessary 
arrangements (large print agendas or minutes, etc.) with proper notice given prior to the meeting. 
 
Adopted: December 11, 2023 


